Campeonato Regional de Clubes
Lagos, 16- - 17-4-2016

Prova 13
16-04-2016 - 16:45

Femin., 50m Livres

Infantis
Startlist

Pista Nome
Sérieldel

EXH 1 Carolina Raimundo, PEREIRA
2 Patricia Silva, OLIVEIRA
3 Mariana Coelho, SANTOS

EXH 4 Carolina Alexandra, MACHADO
5 Carolina Paixao, CAROCINHO
6 Catarina Silva, PINHEIRO

EXH 7 Filipa Rosario, BARBUDO

Ano Catg
03 Inf.
03 Inf.
04 Inf.
03 Inf.
03 Inf.
03 Inf.
04 Inf.

Clube

Armacenenses
FC Ferreiras
Lagoa AC

Beja

Portinado
Natacéo de Faro
Natacao de Lagos

Tp inscricdo

NT
38.48
35.71
31.27
35.40
36.14
47.29

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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